
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

PIC
1
2
1
1
2
3
1
1
2
2
2
4
1
1
1
3

Class
FA
FA
FE
FC
FE
FE
S2000
FM
S2000
FC
FM
FE
DSR
CSR
FB
FM

No.
70
6

37
8

01
43
1

57
87
08
77
25
55
96
59
99

Name
Dave Wilcox
Patrick Gannon
Lee Walther
Mark Patton
Nate Nickerson
Robert Hill
Jack Donnellan
Roger Addison
James Dunnam
Bob Atkinson
William Francis
Jeff Dongieux
Roy Maxwell
Mike McGinley
Michael Stephens
Ken DeNault

Member #
282104
341678
340980
249368
374871
345484
160706
109432
316881
51774
69543
388225
59376
297151
316614
212023

Town/State
Derby KS
McAlester OK
Oklahoma City OK
Tulsa OK
Austin TX
Plano TX
Chickasha OK
Edmond OK
Carrollton TX
Wichita KS
Seal Beach CA
Kenner LA
Arlington TX
Overland Park KS
Muskogee OK
Cedar Falls IA

Region
WICH
OKLA
OKLA
NEOK
LSTR
TX
OKLA
OKLA
Tex
WICH
StL
DLTA
TEX
KC
NEOK
DMV

Make/Model
Swift DB 4
Form Mazda
Form Entrprses
Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Van Dieman
Lola
Star Mazda
Swift DB2
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Form Entrprses
Mystery III
Radical
Stohr
Star Mazda

Laps
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
16
13
13

Total Tm
31:00.506
31:26.386
31:30.284
31:32.227
31:32.638
31:55.068
31:13.012
31:27.838
31:33.521
31:48.546
31:53.133
31:53.382
29:52.090
21:28.245
17:14.586
17:38.330

Best Tm
1:10.842
1:16.705
1:17.865
1:17.136
1:17.380
1:17.996
1:20.529
1:20.365
1:20.282
1:20.010
1:24.522
1:24.163
1:22.318
1:18.825
1:18.164
1:19.871

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Povisional Post 3:25 pm
Official Post 4:10 pm

Printed: 7/6/2008 4:09:06 PM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

08-N-37-S

Bob Eddy Chief Steward

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

87.073

Best Lap Tm

1:10.842

Best Spd

91.471

Best Lap by

70 - Dave Wilcox

Firecracker Grand Prix XXI 08-N-37-S

GR 4 FA FB FC FM FE CSR DSR S2

GR 4 Race

Race (25 Laps) started at 14:44:49

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

7/6/2008 02:40 PM


